JAMES BUSBY

Science
8A
8B
8C
8D

English
8A
8B
8C
8D

Literacy 8B

History
8A
8B
8C
8D

Geography

8A
8B
8C
8D

Technology
Mandatory

8A

8B

8C
8D

Year 8 Google Classroom Codes

Teacher

Google Classroom
NUXBUMM

Maror TOFBGP5
Zhang oQTMIWC
Zhang XPYZSWG

Teacher
Khan

Google Classroom
PNNQNR2

Nazareth | MURW2S4
Khan K5753F)
Phan XINNVKL
Timar ic76chg

Teacher

Google Classroom

Foster OW2DWSA
Hernandez | TKCX27Z
Lavulo AM66VHH
Foster 5VY2W3M

Teacher

Google Classroom

Foster IIEK5K4
Kasavetis | VS4Z4BE
Sharan UOSFAQB
Lavulo BPVTZFX

Teacher

Google Classroom

BQJVWDM

Ranjit

Ranjit LANBXUR
Coury FH3BDQI
Coury 2NCGDJ4

Visual Arts

8A
8A
8B
8C
8D

8A
8B
8C
8D

Numeracy

8A
8B
8C
8D

Numeracy

PDHPE

Teacher
Martin

Google Classroom
ST3GD24

Mcclaughlin

PHV4VCL

Mcclaughlin

Z7VOBAQ

Martin

DPO4A6C

Mcclaughlin

SU4LXUI

Teacher

Google Classroom

Sanchez TIK427Y
Swindells TLSCOAV
Swindells | 6MDRHML
Swindells | GGDGIB3

Google Classroom

J6TAWZ5
LUO HAEWZ3Z
NAN STCZSC5
GEN C7HS3SH

STDM4FZ

Teacher

Mathspace

9VTKIT
LUO ES8USW7
NAN KHINFN
GEN 3TG4R9

ACPWHV

‘ Teacher

ALL

Google Classroom
UEQYKMW




